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Rachel Abbott 
Peabody High School 

2069 45 ByPass 

Trenton, TN 38382 

(731) 855-2601 (W)

rachel.abbott@trentonssd.org 
District:  Trenton SSD

LaTresa Bond 
East Side Elementary School 

1315 E Jefferson St 

Brownsville, TN 38012 

(731) 772-1233 (W)

latresa.bond@hcsk12.net

District:  Haywood County

Asia Childress 
Fifth Consolidated Elementary School 

2150 Millsfield Hwy 

Dyersburg, TN 38024 

(731) 285-2840 (W)

achildress@dyercs.net

District:  Dyer County

Dana Christian 
Hollow-Rock Bruceton High School  

29590 Broad Street 

Bruceton, TN 38317 

(731) 418-4180 (W)

christiand@hrbk12.org

District: Hollow-Rock Bruceton SSD

Michaela Frederick 
Sharon School 

254 Woodlawn Ave 

Sharon, TN 38255 

(731) 456-2672 (W)

michaela.frederick@wcsk12tn.net 
District:  Weakley County

Mary Greer 
Dyer County High School 

1000 W. Main St. 

Newbern, TN 38024 

(731) 627-2229 (W) 
marygreer@dcchoctaws.net 
District:  Dyer County

Leslie Hallmark 
Lexington Middle School 112 

Airways Dr. 

Lexington, TN 38351 

(731) 968-8457 (W) 
hallmarkl@caywood.org 
District:  Lexington City

Meeka Hayslett 
Charger Academy 

760 Bert Johnston Avenue 

Covington, TN 38019 

(731) 612-2204 (W) 
mhayslett@tipton-county.com 
District:  Tipton County

Sandy Hodges 
Peabody High School 

2069 45 ByPass 

Trenton, TN 38382 

(731) 855-2601 (W)

sandy.hodges@trentonssd.org 
District:  Trenton SSD

Lisa Hubbard 
E. W. Grove School 

215 Grove Blvd 

Paris, TN 38242 

(731) 642-4586 (W) 
hubbardl@henryk12.net 
District:  Henry County

Mary Katras 
JCM- Early College High School 

215 Allen Ave 

Jackson, TN 38301 

(731) 664-2575 (W)

 makatras@jmcss.org

District:  Jackson-Madison County 
Schools

Chandra Maclin 
Humboldt Jr/Sr High 

2600 Viking Drive 

Humboldt, TN 38343 

(731) 784-2781 (W) 
chaosconsumedus2@gmail.com 
District:  Humboldt SSD

Jan Mitchell 
Greenfield School 

319 W. Main 

Greenfield, TN 38230 

(731) 235-3424 (W)

janet.mitchell@wcsk12tn.net

District:  Weakley County

Kelly Noel 
Halls High School 

800 W Tigrett St 

Halls, TN 38040 

(731) 836-9642 (W)

knoel@k12.lced.net

District:  Lauderdale County

Diane Norton 
LaGrange Moscow Elementary 

15655 TN-57 

Moscow, TN 38057 

(901) 877-6854 (W)

diane.norton@fcsk12.net

District:  Fayette County
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Stephen Powell 
Gibson County High School 

130 Trenton Hwy 

Dyer, TN 38330 

(731) 692-3616 (W)

powells@gcssd.org

District:  Gibson County

Noah Rogers 
West Carroll Jr./Sr. High School 760 

Highway 77 

Atwood, TN 38220 

(731) 662-7116 (W)

noah.rogers@wcssd.org

District:  West Carroll SSD

Trina Roy 
Dyersburg Middle School 

400 Frank Maynard Drive 

Dyersburg, TN 38024 

(731) 286-3625 (W)

troy@dyersburgcityschools.org 
District:  Dyersburg City

Brandy Tanner 
Union City Middle School 

1111 High School Drive 

Union City, TN 38261 

(731) 885-2901 (W)

tannerb@ucboe.net

District:  Union City

Ginger Taylor 
Huntingdon High School 

475 Mustang Drive 

Huntingdon, TN 38344 

(731) 986-8223 (W)

gtaylor@huntingdonschools.net 
District:  Huntindon SSD

Tonya Twyman 
Chester County Junior High School 

970 E.Main Street 

Henderson, TN 38340 

(731) 989-5143 (W)
tonya.twyman@chestercountyschools.org

District:  Chester County 

Aaliyah Williams 
Ripley Middle School 

309 Charles Griggs St. 

Ripley, TN 38063 

(731) 635-1391 (W)

 awilliams@k12.lced.net 
District:  Lauderdale County

Mike Wright 
Selmer Elementary School 

533 E Poplar Ave 

Selmer, TN 38375 

(731) 645-3131 (W)

wright.mike@mcnairy.org 
District:  McNairy County




